Tue. Jan. 23
global electrical circuit (handout)


estimates of surface charge density



and fair weather current density

Thu. Jan. 25
vector analysis review

Tue. Jan. 30
    "           "          "

Thu. Feb. 1
Coulomb's Law



electric field


Wangsness Ch. 2, Ch. 3 (E fields), Ch. 4 (Gauss' Law)



Gauss' Law
integral form





differential form

Tue. Feb. 6
E field around a line charge



surface charge density at surface of a conductor



flat plate E field antenna



field mills

Thu. Feb. 8



Wangsness Ch. 5 Scalar Potential



potential



Poisson's eqn



LaPlace's eqn.

Tue. Feb. 13
conducting sphere is a uniform E field, field enhancement
Thu. Feb. 15
dielectrics



method of images



currents


Wangsness Ch. 11 Special Methods & Ch. 12 Currents

Tue. Feb. 20
water molecule



small ions - charge carriers in the atmosphere



currents



electrical mobility

Thu. Feb. 22
continuity equation



1st example 



2nd example
